55 Trinity Avenue, Suite 3900
Atlanta, Georgia 30303

(404) 330-6150
www.atlantaga.gov

) 'l ag: MICHAEL NAGY, Interim Director / mnagy@atlantaga.gov

Y‘ AN e Contact: Nadia Campbell: nccampbell@atlantaga.gov
e Phone: (404) 330-6152

ARBORIST

DAVID ZAPARANICK, M.L.A.,Interim Arboricultural Manager / dzaparanick@atlantaga.gov /
(404) 865-8489

e Phone: (404) 330-6874
e Email: arborist.dpcd@atlantaga.gov

PLAN REV[ EW (Building, Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing, Fire Site & Fire Sprinkler)

ANTHONY CARTER, Assistant Director - acarter@atlantaga.gov / (404) 330-6199

PLAN INTAKE COORDINATION
¢ Robin Camp, Intake Manager - rcamp@atlantaga.gov / (404) 330-6061

BUILDING PLAN REVIEW
e Esther Oluyemi, Project Manager - eoluyemi@atlantaga.gov / (404) 330-6155

ELECTRICAL, FIRE SPRINKLER, FIRE SITE, MECHANICAL, & PLUMBING PLAN REVIEW
e Mary Miller, Project Manager - mamiller@atlantaga.gov / (404) 330-6691

INSPECTIONS

SCOTT BANKS, Chief Inspector / sdbanks@atlantaga.gov / (404) 865-8673

[T PERMIT ISSUANCE & OPEN RECORDS

UILDING PEI;M‘T
b GREGORY PACE, Interim Assistant Director - gpace@atlantaga.gov / (404) 330-6147

e Permit Issuance: Phone: (404) 865-8550
e Open Records: Phone: (404) 330-6150
Email: OOBOpenRecordsRequest@atlantaga.gov

Quin Hunter, Interim Customer Service Manager - ghunter@atlantaga.gov / (404) 330-8570

ZONING (Plan Review, Signs, Zoning Inspections, Business License)

FELLESHIA MCCRARY, Interim Zoning Chief - fmccrary@atlantaga.qov / (404) 330-6148

e Phone: (404) 330-6175, (select option 2) - Email: zoningrequests@atlantaga.gov
e Robert Adderly, Zoning Inspector, Principal - radderly@atlantaga.gov / (404) 330-6178

OPERATIONS

CHRISTOPHER HARRIS, Interim Assistant Director - chrisharris@atlantaga.gov / (404) 330-6078
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